• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 4
REV 06
SPLINTER
TURTLE SAFE

Receptacle
option
ORDERING GUIDE
SPLINTER TURTLE SAFE
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Bollard
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (in mm)
AE-OD-STT-14UV
Base Plate Dimension
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING CODE AE-OD-STT -14UV -8TS -35 -BK -
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 4
SPLINTER TURTLE SAFE
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Bollard
ACCESSORIES
Ordered separately, field installed
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PICTURE
AE-OD-ST-SIDE SHIELD-BK
Round House Side Shield
Reduce glare light
GFCI RECEPTACLE
Factory installed GFCI outlet option, output
voltage 120V with safety flap.
Exterior door easy locking system.
BUG Rating POWER
Power BUG
14W B1-U0-G1
B-U-G RATING
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING CODE AE-OD-STT -14UV -8TS -35 -BK -
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY GRAPH
ZONE LUMENS
% OF
FIXTURE
0-20° 0.40 0.10
0-30° 4.67 0.9
0-40° 31.68 6.00
0-60° 265.42 50.20
0-80° 522.06 98.80
0-90° 528.64 100.00
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 4
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
AE-OD-STT-14UV-8TS-35-BK
APOLLO
TRACK LIGHITNG
Track Fixture
ZR(ZORRO)
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Outdoor Area Light
SPLINTER TURTLE SAFE
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Bollard
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING CODE AE-OD-STT -14UV -8TS -35 -BK -
DIMENSION
Available in 6.5” diameter bore size with height of